EIR DISCLOSURE LOG OCT 20

Number

996

997

998
999
1000

1001
1002

1003

1004

1005

1006

1007

Data Requested

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

Con29 Question3.8

Con29 Question3.8

Con29 Question3.8
Communications land off Hawthorne Place

Con29 Question3.8

Con29 Question3.8

Con29 Question3.8

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

Reason Denied

email

email

email
email
email

email
email

email

email

email

email

email

Working Notes
Days to
Complete

20

19
20
19
REASON FOR DELAY: staff being
redeployed or working from home covid
30
16
REASON FOR DELAY: staff being
redeployed or working from home covid
29
REASON FOR DELAY: staff being
redeployed or working from home covid
29
0
REASON FOR DELAY: staff being
redeployed or working from home covid

29
REASON FOR DELAY: staff being
redeployed or working from home covid

29
REASON FOR DELAY: staff being
redeployed or working from home covid

27



1008

1009
1010

1011
1012

1013

1014

1015

1016

1017

1018

1019

1020

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

Con29 Question3.8

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

Con29 Question3.8

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

Con29 Question3.8

Con29 Question3.8
Con29 Question3.8

Con29 Question3.8

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

Planning Permissions

Con29 Question3.8

email

email
email

email
email

email

email

email

email

email

email

email

email

REASON FOR DELAY: staff being
redeployed or working from home covid

27
8
REASON FOR DELAY: staff being
redeployed or working from home covid

32
7

31
REASON FOR DELAY: staff being

redeployed or working from home covid
41
REASON FOR DELAY: staff being

redeployed or working from home covid
44

Reg12(4)(b) the request is manifestly

0 unreasonable
Reg12(4)(b) the request is manifestly
0 unreasonable

REASON FOR DELAY: staff being
redeployed or working from home covid

41
REASON FOR DELAY: staff being
redeployed or working from home covid

41
REASON FOR DELAY: Not received
response to our Request for Further
Information
REASON FOR DELAY: staff being
redeployed or working from home covid
40



1021

1022

1023

1024

1025

1026

1027

1028

1029

1030

1031

1032

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

Homes built in National Flood Zone

Change of Use Applications

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

Planning Mitton Road Whalley

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

Con29 Question3.8

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

Con29 Question3.8
Energy certificates

email

email

email

email

email

email

email

email

email

email

email

email

REASON FOR DELAY: staff being
redeployed or working from home covid

40
REASON FOR DELAY: staff being
redeployed or working from home covid

39
REASON FOR DELAY: staff being
redeployed or working from home covid

38
Regulation 12(4)(b) - Manifestly
13 unreasonable requests
Regulation 12(4)(b) - Manifestly
17 unreasonable requests
REASON FOR DELAY: staff being
redeployed or working from home covid

39
REASON FOR DELAY: staff being
redeployed or working from home covid
22
REASON FOR DELAY: staff being
redeployed or working from home covid

39
REASON FOR DELAY: staff being
redeployed or working from home covid
38
REASON FOR DELAY: staff being
redeployed or working from home covid

38
REASON FOR DELAY: staff being
redeployed or working from home covid
37
19



1033

1034

1035

1036

1037

Planning Edencroft

Con29 Question3.8

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

Con29 Question3.8

Con29 Question3.8

email

email

email

email

email

Regulation 5(3) personal data of the
15 applicant

REASON FOR DELAY: staff being

redeployed or working from home covid
36

REASON FOR DELAY: staff being

redeployed or working from home covid

36
REASON FOR DELAY: staff being
redeployed or working from home covid
44
REASON FOR DELAY: staff being
redeployed or working from home covid
44












