## **EIR DISCLOSURE LOG OCT 20**

Number	Data Requested	Reason Denied	Working Days to Complete	Notes
996	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building	email		
997	Regulations Compulsory Purchase outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building	email	20	
	Regulations Compulsory Purchase		19	
998	Con29 Question3.8	email	20	
999	Con29 Question3.8	email	19	9
1000		email		REASON FOR DELAY: staff being redeployed or working from home covid
	Con29 Question3.8		30	)
1001	Communications land off Hawthorne Place	email	10	3
1002		email		REASON FOR DELAY: staff being redeployed or working from home covid
	Con29 Question3.8		29	9
1003		email		REASON FOR DELAY: staff being redeployed or working from home covid
	Con29 Question3.8		29	9
1004	Con29 Question3.8	email	(	)
1005	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building	email		REASON FOR DELAY: staff being redeployed or working from home covid
	Regulations Compulsory Purchase		29	9
1006	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building	email		REASON FOR DELAY: staff being redeployed or working from home covid
	Regulations Compulsory Purchase		29	9
1007	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building	email		REASON FOR DELAY: staff being redeployed or working from home covid
	Regulations Compulsory Purchase		2	7

Regulations Compulsory Purchase Con29 Question3.8  The purchase of the purchas	1008	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building	email	REASON FOR DELAY: staff being redeployed or working from home covid
1011 Con29 Question3.8 email outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building Regulations Compulsory Purchase email REASON FOR DELAY: staff being redeployed or working from home covid concept of the purchase email REASON FOR DELAY: staff being redeployed or working from home covid email Reg12(4)(b) the request is manifestly our unreasonable Reg12(4)(b) the request is manifestly email REASON FOR DELAY: staff being redeployed or working from home covid email Reg12(4)(b) the request is manifestly our unreasonable Reg12(4)(b) the request is manifestly email REASON FOR DELAY: staff being redeployed or working from home covid email REASON FOR DELAY: staff being redeployed or working from home covid email REASON FOR DELAY: staff being redeployed or working from home covid email REASON FOR DELAY: staff being redeployed or working from home covid email REASON FOR DELAY: staff being redeployed or working from home covid email REASON FOR DELAY: staff being redeployed or working from home covid response to our Request for Further Information REASON FOR DELAY: staff being redeployed or working from home covid response to our Request for Further Information redeployed or working from home covid redeployed or working from home covid response to our Request for Further Information redeployed or working from home covid		Regulations Compulsory Purchase Con29 Question3.8 outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building		8 REASON FOR DELAY: staff being redeployed or working from home covid
outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building Regulations Compulsory Purchase email semail	1011	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	email	
1013  Con29 Question3.8  1014  Con29 Question3.8  Email  REASON FOR DELAY: staff being redeployed or working from home covid redeployed or working from home covid redeployed or working from home covid Purposes Contravention of Building Regulations Compulsory Purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building Regulations Compulsory Purchase  REASON FOR DELAY: staff being redeployed or working from home covid response to our Request for Further Information  REASON FOR DELAY: staff being redeployed or working from home covid response to our Request for Further Information  REASON FOR DELAY: staff being redeployed or working from home covid redeployed o		outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building		
Con29 Question3.8  1014  1014  1015  Con29 Question3.8  1016  Con29 Question3.8  1016  Con29 Question3.8  1017  Con29 Question3.8  1018  Con29 Question3.8  1019  Con29 Question3.8  1010  Con29 Question3.8  1017  Outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building Regulations Compulsory Purchase  1018  Outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building Regulations Compulsory Purchase  1018  Outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building Regulations Compulsory Purchase  1018  Planning Permissions  REASON FOR DELAY: staff being redeployed or working from home covid response to our Request for Further Information  Planning Permissions  REASON FOR DELAY: staff being redeployed or working from home covid response to our Request for Further Information  REASON FOR DELAY: staff being redeployed or working from home covid response to our Request for Further Information  REASON FOR DELAY: staff being redeployed or working from home covid response to our Request for Further Information  REASON FOR DELAY: staff being redeployed or working from home covid	1013	Regulations Compulsory Purchase	omail	
1014 email REASON FOR DELAY: staff being redeployed or working from home covid 44  1015 Con29 Question3.8 email Reg12(4)(b) the request is manifestly 0 unreasonable email Reg12(4)(b) the request is manifestly 0 unreasonable Reg12(4)(b) the request is manifestly 0 unreasonable Reg12(4)(b) the request is manifestly 0 unreasonable 0 unreasonable 0 unreasonable 0 unreasonable 0 email REASON FOR DELAY: staff being redeployed or working from home covid Purposes Contravention of Building Regulations Compulsory Purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building Regulations Compulsory Purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building Regulations Compulsory Purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building Regulations Compulsory Purchase 41  1019 email REASON FOR DELAY: staff being redeployed or working from home covid response to our Request for Further Information 1020  1020 email REASON FOR DELAY: staff being redeployed or working from home covid response to our Request for Further Information 1020  1021 REASON FOR DELAY: staff being redeployed or working from home covid response to our Request for Further Information 1020	1013		emaii	
Con29 Question3.8  1015 Con29 Question3.8  Con29 Question3.8  1016 Con29 Question3.8  Email  REASON FOR DELAY: staff being redeployed or working from home covid particle of Public redeployed or working from home covid particle of Public redeployed or working from home covid particle of Public Purposes Contravention of Building Regulations Compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building Regulations Compulsory Purchase  Planning Permissions  Email  REASON FOR DELAY: Not received response to our Request for Further Information Information REASON FOR DELAY: staff being redeployed or working from home covid response to our Request for Further Information REASON FOR DELAY: staff being redeployed or working from home covid redeployed o	1011	Con29 Question3.8	o manail	
Con29 Question3.8  1015 Con29 Question3.8  1016 Con29 Question3.8  1017 Con29 Question3.8  1017 Con29 Question3.8  1018 Con29 Question3.8  1019 Con29 Question3.8  1017 Outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building Regulations Compulsory Purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building Regulations Compulsory Purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building Regulations Compulsory Purchase  1018 Planning Permissions  Con29 Question3.8  email  email  REASON FOR DELAY: staff being redeployed or working from home covid response to our Request for Further Information  REASON FOR DELAY: Not received response to our Request for Further Information  REASON FOR DELAY: staff being redeployed or working from home covid response to our Request for Further Information  REASON FOR DELAY: staff being redeployed or working from home covid	1014		emaii	
Con29 Question3.8  1016  Con29 Question3.8  1017  Con29 Question3.8  1018  Contaminated Land Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building Regulations Compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building Regulations Compulsory Purchase  1018  1018  1019  1019  Planning Permissions  1020  Email  Email  Email  Email  REASON FOR DELAY: staff being redeployed or working from home covid Purposes Contravention of Building Regulations Compulsory Purchase  Email  Email  REASON FOR DELAY: staff being redeployed or working from home covid Purposes Contravention of Building Regulations Compulsory Purchase  Email  REASON FOR DELAY: Not received response to our Request for Further Information  REASON FOR DELAY: Not received response to our Request for Further Information  REASON FOR DELAY: staff being redeployed or working from home covid Purposes to our Request for Further Information  REASON FOR DELAY: staff being redeployed or working from home covid Purposes Contravention of Purposes Contravention of Purposes Contravention of Building Regulations Compulsory Purchase  Email  REASON FOR DELAY: Not received response to our Request for Further Information  REASON FOR DELAY: staff being redeployed or working from home covid		Con29 Question3.8		
Con29 Question3.8  1017 outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building Regulations Compulsory Purchase  1018 outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building Regulations Compulsory Purchase  1019 email  1019 Planning Permissions  0 unreasonable REASON FOR DELAY: staff being redeployed or working from home covid reapployed or working from home covid response to our Request for Further Information  1020 email  1030 REASON FOR DELAY: Not received response to our Request for Further Information  1041 REASON FOR DELAY: Staff being redeployed or working from home covid response to our Request for Further Information  1050 REASON FOR DELAY: Staff being redeployed or working from home covid		Con29 Question3.8	email	0 unreasonable
1017 outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building Regulations Compulsory Purchase 1018 outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building Regulations Compulsory Purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building Regulations Compulsory Purchase 41  1019 email REASON FOR DELAY: staff being redeployed or working from home covid response to our Request for Further Information  1020 email REASON FOR DELAY: Not received response to our Request for Further Information REASON FOR DELAY: staff being redeployed or working from home covid	1016	Con29 Question3 8	email	
Regulations Compulsory Purchase  1018 outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building Regulations Compulsory Purchase  1019 email  1020 redeployed or working from home covid response to our Request for Further Planning Permissions  41  REASON FOR DELAY: Not received response to our Request for Further Information  REASON FOR DELAY: staff being redeployed or working from home covid	1017	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public	email	REASON FOR DELAY: staff being
Contaminated Land Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building Regulations Compulsory Purchase  1019  email  Planning Permissions  redeployed or working from home covid  REASON FOR DELAY: Not received response to our Request for Further Information  REASON FOR DELAY: staff being redeployed or working from home covid		Regulations Compulsory Purchase		41
1019 email REASON FOR DELAY: Not received response to our Request for Further Information 1020 email REASON FOR DELAY: staff being redeployed or working from home covid	1018	Contaminated Land Land required for Public	email	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
response to our Request for Further Planning Permissions Information  1020 email REASON FOR DELAY: staff being redeployed or working from home covid		Regulations Compulsory Purchase		
1020 email REASON FOR DELAY: staff being redeployed or working from home covid	1019	Planning Permissions	email	response to our Request for Further
	1020	Fianning Pennissions	email	REASON FOR DELAY: staff being
		Con29 Question3.8		. ,

1021	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public	email	REASON FOR DELAY: staff being redeployed or working from home covid
1022	Purposes Contravention of Building Regulations Compulsory Purchase outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and	email	40 REASON FOR DELAY: staff being
	Contaminated Land Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building Regulations Compulsory Purchase		redeployed or working from home covid 39
1023	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building	email	REASON FOR DELAY: staff being redeployed or working from home covid
	Regulations Compulsory Purchase		38
1024		email	Regulation 12(4)(b) - Manifestly
	Homes built in National Flood Zone		13 unreasonable requests
1025		email	Regulation 12(4)(b) - Manifestly
	Change of Use Applications		17 unreasonable requests
1026	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and	email	REASON FOR DELAY: staff being
	Contaminated Land Land required for Public		redeployed or working from home covid
	Purposes Contravention of Building		
	Regulations Compulsory Purchase		39
1027		email	REASON FOR DELAY: staff being
	Diagning Mitter Deed Whelley		redeployed or working from home covid
1000	Planning Mitton Road Whalley		22
1028	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public	email	REASON FOR DELAY: staff being redeployed or working from home covid
	Purposes Contravention of Building		redeployed of working from home covid
	Regulations Compulsory Purchase		39
1029	regulations compaisory rationase	email	REASON FOR DELAY: staff being
.020		oman.	redeployed or working from home covid
	Con29 Question3.8		38
1030	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and	email	REASON FOR DELAY: staff being
	Contaminated Land Land required for Public		redeployed or working from home covid
	Purposes Contravention of Building		, ,
	Regulations Compulsory Purchase		38
1031		email	REASON FOR DELAY: staff being
			redeployed or working from home covid
	Con29 Question3.8		37
1032	Energy certificates	email	19

1033	Planning Edencroft	email	Regulation 5(3) personal data of the 15 applicant
1034	. Idining Eddinord	email	REASON FOR DELAY: staff being redeployed or working from home covid
	Con29 Question3.8		36
1035	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building	email	REASON FOR DELAY: staff being redeployed or working from home covid
	Regulations Compulsory Purchase		36
1036		email	REASON FOR DELAY: staff being redeployed or working from home covid
	Con29 Question3.8		44
1037		email	REASON FOR DELAY: staff being redeployed or working from home covid
	Con29 Question3.8		44